NGRM700_D00292_05_D_XXEN/04.2021
NGRM700
Neutral Grounding Resistor Monitor
2	 NGRM700_D00292_05_D_XXEN/04.2021
Product description
The NGRM700 is only intended for use in high-resistance grounded systems.
In these systems, the NGRM700 monitors
•	 the current through the neutral-grounding resistor (NGR),

AC DC
24…240 V, 40…70 Hz 24…240 V NGRM700 B94013700
Ordering information
Description Art. No.
Accessory for FP200-NGRM:
Transparent front cover 144x72 (for IP65)1) B98060005
1)	� When using the "transparent front cover 144x72 (IP 65)" the cutout in the switchboard
cabinet must be extended in height from 66 mm to 68 mm (+0.7/-0 mm).
	� The degree of protection IP65 applies only to the user interface FP200-NGRM when
using the front cover. The degree of protection for the complete device is still IP30.
Accessories
Suitable system components
Description Voltage Usys Type Art. No.
CD-series
coupling device
400…690 V CD1000 B98039010
400…1000 V CD1000-2 B98039053
1000…4200 V CD5000 B98039011
4300…14550 V CD14400 B98039054
14551…25000 V CD25000 B98039055
Description
max. connected
measuring
current
transformers
Type Art. No.
Voltage supply for
AC/DC measuring current
transformers CTUB103…
2 STEP-PS/1 AC/24 DC/0.5 B94053110
7 STEP-PS/1 AC/24 DC/1.75 B94053111
17 STEP-PS/1 AC/24 DC/4.2 B94053112
Description Voltage/Current Type Art. No.
Measuring current
transformer
AC up to 10 A W20 B98080003
AC up to 25 A
W35 B98080010
W60 B98080018
W0-S20 B911787
W1-S35 B911731
W2-S70 B911732
AC/DC up to 10 A CTUB103-CTBC35 B78120030